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DEPARTMENT OF CML ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENT LIST OF PG STUDFENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

S.No Name or the Student H.T. No 

I A. Srikanth l8H51D200I 

D. Sandhya 18H51D2002 

D. Rahul Sagar 18H5ID2003 

4 G. Shravani l8H51D2006 

G. Swetha Reddy l8H51D2007 

G. Dinesh 18H51D2008 

K. Anusha 18H5ID2009 

K. Vinod l8H5ID201 I 

9 K. Charitha l8H5ID2012 

10 M. Dharani 18H5ID20l4 

II M. Ravali l8H5ID2015 

12 M. DivyaSri 18H5ID2016 

13 Md. Sohail l8H5ID2018 

14 N. Bhanu Priya l8H51D2019 

15 N. Bhagath 18H51D2020 

16 P. Sai Krishna l8H5ID202I 

17 P. Krishna Sagar 18H5ID2023 

18 P. Sai Kiran l8H5ID2024 

19 P. Salish Reddy 18H51D2028 

BATCH : 2018-2020 
Discipline/ 

Specialization 
CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

Year or 
Passing 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

ON/OFF 
Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

Name orthe Employer 

Skanda Materials Testing 
Laboratory 

Abinahv Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Skanda Materials Testing 
Laboratorv 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Sri Infrastructures 

Abinahv Constructions 

My homes 

My homes 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Sri Infrastructures 

My homes 

Abinahv Constructions 

My homes 

Abinahv Constructions 
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENT LIST OF PG STUDFENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

S.No Name of the Student H.T.No 

A. Manoj Kumar 19H51D2002 

B. Lakshmi Narayana 
19H51D2005 

D. Jagadeesh 19H51D2006 

D. Harshavardhan 
19H5ID2007 

D. Salheesh 19H51D2008 

Gaddam Sagar 19H5ID2009 

G. Navccn Kumar 19H5ID2010 
K.Haralhi 19H5ID2011 

9 K. Ramyakrishna 19H51D2012 

10 K. V enkatesh 19H51D2014 

II M. Venkatesh 19H51D20l5 

12 Md_ Javeed Pasha l9H51D20l6 

13 Mende Goutham 19H51D2018 

14 Moka Phanindra l9H5ID2019 

15 N. Varochandrika 19H5ID2020 

16 Shaik llyas l9H51D2022 

17 T- Ram Babu 19H51D2023 

18 Vadla Giridar 19H5ID2026 

I 9 Kondu Rakesh l9H51D2027 

BATCH: 2019-2021 
Discipline/ 

Specialization 
CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

CE/SE 

Year of 
Passing 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

ON/OFF 
Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

ON Campus 

OFF Campus 

Name of the Employer 

Skanda Materials Testing 
Laboratorv 

Abhinav Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Skanda Materials Testing 
Laboratorv 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Sri Infrastructures 

Abhinav 
Constructions 

My homes 

My homes 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 

My homes 

Sri Sri Infrastructures 

My homes 

Abhinav Constructions 

My homes 

Abhinav Constructions 
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DEPARTMENT OF CML ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENT LIST OF PG STUDFENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

BATCH : 2020-2022 
S.No Name of the Student H.T.No Discipline/ Year of ON/OFF Name of the Employer Specialization Passing Campus 

I A Mounika 20H51D2001 CE/SE 2022 ON Campus My homes 
2 A Ravali 20H5ID2002 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus Principle ACS Engineering 

INDIA Pvt.Ltd 
3 A.Jaya Chandra 20H5ID2003 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus L&T 
4 B.Pooja 20H51D2004 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus OVATION Services Private 

5 Ch. Baby 20HSID2005 CE/SE 
Limited 

2022 OFF Campus Principle ACS Engineering 
INDIA Pvt.Ltd 

6 J. Praveen 20H51D2007 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus Abhinav Constructions 
7 K. Rohith 20H5ID2008 CE/SE 2022 ON Campus My homes 
8 K. Ganesh 20H51D2009 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus L&T 
9 M. lrshad 20H51D2011 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 
10 N. Kaveri 20H5ID2012 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Abhinav Constructions 
II S. Monika 20H5ID2013 CE/SE 2022 ON Campus My homes 
12 A. Rakcsh 20H5ID2014 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus Principle ACS Engineering 

INDIA Pvt.Ltd 
13 T. Navya 20H5ID2015 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 
14 V. Avinash 20H51D2016 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus L&T 
15 V. Sharath Y adav 20H5ID2017 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 
16 G. Santhosh 20H5ID2021 CE/SE 2022 ON Campus 

My homes 
17 Sadmaki Pooja 20H51D2024 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Sri Lakshmi Constructions 
18 Md. Aslamuddin 20H5ID2025 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus OVATION Services Private 

Limited 
19 Goncla Madhav 20H51D2029 CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 

Abhinav Constructions 
20 Kolguri Surcsh 20 - CE/SE 2022 OFF Campus 
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